BEACH SPRINTS 2018

RESULTS
Rank Last Name
1 Mestas
Konar
3 McGuinness

Watts
Cheng
Winterer
Schalk
Hartmeier
Platt
Trodd
Frederick
Haman
Trendel
Van Norman
Fisher
Ross
Lopez
Lenzini
Bowen
Dutton
Milosevic
Morgan
Via
Berger
Stewart
Frisch
Hoefner

#1--Women Jr. Novice All Entries

First Name

Olivia
Olivia
Margot
Georgina
Taia
Eleanor
Sammie
Eden
Audrey
Ella
Alyssa
Katelyn
Ashlynd
Olivia
Kendall
Caroline
Sophie
Elle

Lily
Shannon
Carly
Zoe
Taylor
Mia
Shannon
Makenzie
Kalana

Club/Affiliation

Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing

Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
RowLA
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
RowLA
RowLA
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
RowLA
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
RowLA
RowLA
RowLA
RowLA
RowLA

Results

7.40.0
7.48.8
7.50.4
7.53.7
7.58.6
8.01.5
8.02.1
8.09.2
8.14.6
8.21.9
8.22.2
8.22.2
8.24.1
8.24.3
8.25.0
8.30.2
8.31.6
8.43.8
8.47.3
8.48.4
8.49.0
8.50.2
8.53.4
8.564.7
9.12.9
9.23.7
9.56.6



BEACH SPRINTS 2018
RESULTS

Rank

1

3

Last Name

Gorski
Flynn
Landon
Szepesy
McHugh
Jerome
Hartmeier
Ela

Amon
Beason
Lande
Freedman
Falzarano
Sands
Ryan
Giorgetta
Dzubak
Kvitko
Geller
Sackett
Abee
Melamed
Murray
Nutt
Childers
Adams
Mancewicz

#2--Men Jr. Novice All Entries

First Name

Jonathon
Dashell
Liam
Dante
Colin
Vincent
Jack
Cameron
Rafael
Couric
Jacob
Aidan
William
Dylan
Nicholas
Devin
Nolan
Benjamin
Andrew
Sam
Garrett
Lenny
William
William
Lucas
Max
Cole

Club/Affiliation

Long Beach Junior Crew

Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing

Cathedral Catholic High School Crew
Cathedral Catholic High School Crew
Cathedral Catholic High School Crew
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Long Beach Junior Crew

Cathedral Catholic High School Crew
Long Beach Junior Crew

Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Cathedral Catholic High School Crew
Cathedral Catholic High School Crew
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Long Beach Junior Crew

Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Long Beach Junior Crew

Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing

Results

6.59.2
7.02.0
7.02.5
7.08.2
7.12.6
7.22.3
7.22.8
7.23.8
7.31.5
7.31.7
7.34.5
7.36.0
7.39.2
7418
7.42.3
7429
7.53.4
7.571
8.00.0
8.01.9
8.03.2
8.10.1
8.11.4
8.17.5
8.21.0
8.22.2
8.39.2



BEACH SPRINTS 2018
RESULTS

Rank

1

3

Last Name

Fry
Drandell
Wilson
Fox
Kyncl
Yeo
Weingarten
Silvestre
Rodgers
Rodgers
Welch

#3--Women Jr. Lightweight

First Name

Sarah
Michelle
Renata
Tamar
Adriana
Jailynh
Elle
Catalina Claire
Jala
Jalen
Thea

Club/Affiliation

Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing

RowLA

Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing

RowLA

Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing

RowLA
RowLA
RowLA

Results

7.38.3
7.44.9
7.52.6
8.08.1
8.08.5
8.25.7
8.33.6
8.35.4
8.43.0
8.44.0
8.45.6



BEACH SPRINTS 2018
RESULTS

Rank

1

3

Last Name

Hartwyk
Love
Chakos
Goldman
Elander
Rivera
Friedrichs
Freedman
Young

Tse
Llagas
Harle
Olsen
Tavernetti-Carroll
Chait-walter
Correa
Fisher
Fuqua
Hruby
Tambunan
Whitfield

#4--Men Jr. Lightweight All Entries

First Name

Bradley
Jack
Logan
Jack
William
Andres
Zachary
Ethan
Riley
Tyler
Daniel
Michael
Anders

J. Hayden
Benjamin
Alejandro
Chase
Ryan
Riley
Alex
Immanuel Dean

Club/Affiliation

Long Beach Junior Crew

Long Beach Junior Crew

Long Beach Junior Crew

Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Cathedral Catholic High School Crew
Long Beach Junior Crew

Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Long Beach Junior Crew

Cathedral Catholic High School Crew
Cathedral Catholic High School Crew
Unaffiliated (AFG)

Long Beach Junior Crew

Long Beach Junior Crew

Cathedral Catholic High School Crew
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing

Results

6.44.6
6.54.3
6.59.8
7.05.5
7.06.6
7.07.6
7.09.8
7.10.4
7.11.8
7.12.7
7.13.4
7.13.4
7.15.6
7.19.0
7.19.5
7.211
7.21.5
7.29.8
7.35.9
7.42.2
7.44.7



BEACH SPRINTS 2018
RESULTS

Rank

1

3

Last Name

Maxson
Campbell
Kuehler
Rosen
Smith
Moreno
Duckworth
Kaplan
Gervais
Abraham
Yancy
Rockwell
Fuller
Hirzel
Mansoor
Baskin
Stamp
Tadross Marks
Cregg
Press

#5--Women Jr. All Entries

First Name

Annika
Brooke
Sophia
Lydia
Ananda
Alyssa
Jessica
Isabel
Grace
Mikaela
Zealand
Lily
Charlotte
Effie
Grace
Caitlin
Hope
Lydia
Amanda
Olivia

Club/Affiliation

Long Beach Junior Crew
Long Beach Junior Crew

Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing

Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
RowLA

Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
RowLA

Results

7.10.2
7.12.2
7.16.3
7173
7.40.3
7.41.2
7.43.2
7.49.9
7.55.4
7.56.9
7.58.1
8.01.6
8.02.5
8.05.5
8.07.9
8.13.7
8.17.3
8.29.9
8.41.0
9.01.4



BEACH SPRINTS 2018
RESULTS

Rank

1

3

Last Name

McCollough
Shannon
Van de Grift
Evers
Grutzik
Gazzo
Medina
Burger
Ruelas
Janson
Sanders
Francis
Kupau

Hung

Brown

#6--Men Jr. All Entries

First Name

Henry
James
Sean
Noah
Gus
Ray
Isaac
Nathan
Cruz
Matthew
Evan
Jeremiah
Kaaia
Francis
Jason

Club/Affiliation

Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Cathedral Catholic High School Crew

Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Cathedral Catholic High School Crew
Long Beach Junior Crew

Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Long Beach Junior Crew

Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing
Marina Aquatic Center Junior Rowing

Results

6.34.1
6.45.2
6.46.0
6.46.9
6.57.9
6.59.2
7.00.5
7.01.3
7.03.8
7.05.2
7.07.2
7.08.1
7177
7.221
7.29.8



BEACH SPRINTS 2018
11:15AM Heats RESULTS

Rank

N =

Last Name First Name Club/Affiliation

#8--Men Veteran Masters Lwt (80-84 yrs)
Tanhauser Don Lake Casitas Rowing Association

#10--Men Lwt Veteran Masters (75-79 yrs)

Lehman Merritt Unaffiliated (USA)

Concept2 World Indoor Rowing Championship Qualifying Time (7.57.00)

Allen John Long Beach Rowing Association
Harralson David Lake Casitas Rowing Association

#11--Men Veteran Masters (75-79yrs)
Tollefson Don Unaffiliated (USA)

#14--Men Lwt Veteran Masters (70-74 yrs)
Taylor David Long Beach Rowing Association

#19--Men Veteran Masters (65-59 yrs)

Freedman David iROW Fitness Studio
Maginnis Brian Roworx Fitness
Digiovanni Tony Unaffiliated (USA)
Warren Charles Roworx Fitness

Results

8.28.5

7.30.3

8.20.2

Scratch

Scratch

8.13.4

7.52.7
8.25.4
8.55.2
Scratch



BEACH SPRINTS 2018
11:30AM Heat

Rank Last Name First Name Clubl/Affiliation Results
#20--Women Lwt Veteran Masters (60-64 yrs)
1 Phair Julie ZLAC Rowing Club, LTD 7.55.8
Concept 2 World Indoor Rowing Championship Qualifying Time (7:59.0)

#21--Women Veteran Masters (60-64 yrs)
1 Perisho Candace Roworx Fitness 9.33.2

#25--Women Veteran Masters (55-59 yrs)

1 Miller Val Long Beach Rowing Association 8.34.5

2 Wegener Veronica Long Beach Rowing Association 8.58.9
#28--Women Lwt Veteran Masters (50-54 yrs)

1 Meline Susanne iROW Fitness Studio 8.43.6
#29--Women Veteran Masters (50-54 yrs)

1 Bickford Tatyana Long Beach Rowing Association 8.27.7

2 Phelps Celeste Long Beach Rowing Association 8.35.3

#32--Women Lwt Senior Masters (40-49yrs)
1 Nelson Jessica Long Beach Rowing Association 9.07.0



BEACH SPRINTS 2018
11:45AM Heats RESULTS

Rank

N

N =

Last Name First Name Club/Affiliation

#22--Men Lwt Veteran Masters (60-64yrs)
Glidden Rob Long Beach Rowing Association
#27--Men Veteran Masters (55-59 yrs)
Chuchla Ed Long Beach Rowing Association
#30--Men Lwt Veteran Masters (50-54 yrs)

Zeiner Jim iROW Fitness Studio
Reserved 0

#23--Men Veteran Masters (60-64 yrs)

Krum Steve Long Beach Rowing Association
Concept 2 World Indoor Rowing Championship Qualifying Time (6.42.0)

Frick David Long Beach Rowing Association
Kinzer Dan Los Angeles Rowing Club

#31--Men Veteran Masters (50-54 yrs)
Pagnanelli James Long Beach Rowing Association
Marlo Jock Unaffiliated (USA)

#38--Men Lwt Masters (30-39yrs)
Marantz Nick Nick Marantz

0

Results

7.18.6

Scratch

7.29.7

6.38.6

6.57.6

7.05.4

6.36.9
7.08.7

8.214



BEACH SPRINTS 2018
12:00PM Heats RESULTS

Rank

N =

N =

Last Name First Name

#33--Women Sr. Masters (40-49 yrs)

Sotheran Katie
Ledesma Rosemary
Junk Lindsay

#36--Women Lwt Masters (30-39yrs)
Rizzo Kimberley

#37--Women Masters (30-39yrs)

Boteva lva
Espola Debbie
Nickles Chun

Club/Affiliation

Unaffiliated (USA)
Long Beach Rowing Association
Unaffiliated (USA)

iROW Fitness Studio

iROW Fitness Studio
Nick Marantz
Roworx Fitness

Results

7.57.3
8.06.7
8.17.4

9.00.8

7.15.0
8.07.5
8.471.7



BEACH SPRINTS 2018
12:15PM Heats RESULTS

Rank

N = N = N =

N =

-—

Last Name

#39--Men Masters (30-39yrs)

Nunn Jack
Pirod Jorge
Ducret Tony
Seaver John

#46--Men Lwt Collegiate

Hererra Jacob
Wong Matt
#48--Men Collegiate

Mj Eli
Freijanes Brandon

#50--Men Open Lwt

Catto Scott
Viera Motta Henrique
Grant Stephen
Malfo Eli

#52--Men Open
Oatman Dane
Morgan James

First Name

Club/Affiliation

Roworx Fitness
Unaffiliated (USA)
Unaffiliated (USA)

Los Angeles Rowing Club

CSULB Beach Crew
CSULB Beach Crew

Southern California Scullers Club
CSULB Beach Crew

Southern California Scullers Club
RowlLA

Los Angeles Rowing Club
Unaffiliated (USA)

Unaffiliated (USA)
Unaffiliated (USA)

Results

6.15.3
6.27.3
6.49.4
6.55.3

7.08.4
7.25.8

6.40.0
6.59.0

6.31.4
6.41.9
6.44.8
6.50.1

6.08.4
6.24.9



BEACH SPRINTS 2018
12:30PM Heats RESULTS

Rank

N =

N =

Last Name

#49--Women Lwt Open
Abreu Motta

McGill

Folz

#51--Women Open
Fellows

King
Hinnerschietz

First Name

Antonia Emanuelle
Jasmine
Victoria

Margaret
Serafina
Stephanie

Club/Affiliation

RowlLA
Southern California Scullers Club
Unaffiliated (USA)

Southern California Scullers Club
Unaffiliated (USA)
Nick Marantz

Results

7.38.3
7.58.3
8.39.7

7.03.4
7.49.7
8.43.0



BEACH SPRINTS 2018
12:45PM Heat RESULTS #53-60--Men Adaptive (1K) 60+

Rank Last Name First Name Club/Affiliation Results

1 Davis Bill Unaffiliated (USA) 3.27.2
Concept 2 World Indoor Rowing Championship Qualifying Time (3:30.6)



